Appling County Board of Commissioners
69 TIPPINS STREET, SUITE 201 « BAXLEY, GEORGIA 31513
Phone: (912) 367-8100 « Fax: (912) 367-8161

APPLING COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
2025 REGULAR MONTHLY BOARD MEETING DATES

(*first Tuesday of each month @ 5:30 PM, unless otherwise noted)
Appling County Courthouse Annex, Commissioners Meeting Room
69 Tippins Street, Baxley, Georgia

JANUARY ..o Tuesday, January 7%
FEBRUARY ...l Tuesday, February 4™
MARCH. .. Tuesday, March 4t
APRIL ..., Tuesday, April 1%
VLAY Lo, Tuesday, May 6"
JUNE ., Tuesday, June 3"
JULY oo Tuesday, July 8"
AUGUS T ., Tuesday, August 5%
SEPTEMBER. ..ot Tuesday, September 9™
OCTOBER... ..ottt Tuesday, October 71
NOVEMBER. ... ...ttt Tuesday, November 4"

DECEMBER. ..ot Tuesday, December 2"



